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LIST OF SB-VN-SLO COUNTY
DEMONSTRATION SITES

A list of the Santa Barbara County Outdoor
Classroom Project Demonstration Sites as

of June 2015

Early Childhood Education




The
Outdoor
Classroom

Project®

Outside... It’s a whole new world!

Santa Barbara County

Demonstration Sites

Allan Hancock College Children's Center Lab School
800 South College Drive, Santa Maria, CA 93454
805.922.6966 x3932

yfrazier@hancockcollege.edu

Yvon Frazier

Bright Start Child Development Center
1617 Anacapa Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101
805.963.2024

mail@brightstartonline.com

Marcela Caceres

Carpinteria Kinderkirk Preschool & Day Care Center
1111 Vallecito Road, Carpinteria, CA 93013

805.684.4070

carpkinderkirk@yahoo.com

Diana Ornelas

Carpinteria Main Center - Community Action Commission (CAC) Head Start
5201 8 Street, Carpinteria, CA 93013

805.566.1610

bsanchez@cacsb.com

Betty Sanchez

Cathedral Oaks Nursery School
4974 Cathedral Oaks Road, Santa Barbara, CA 93111

805.967.8013

Irene @cathedraloakspreschool.com
Irene Buzzard
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The Children’s House Montessori School
1331 E. Foster Road, Santa Maria, CA 93455
805.937.0991

Rpalmerston@tchmontessori.org

Robin Palmerston

Creative Care for Children (Family Child Care)
1831 Overlook Lane, Santa Barbara, CA 93103

805.963.9682
daniellemonroy@msn.com

Danielle Monroy

Discoveries Learning Center at Bright Horizons
4519 Hollister Ave., Santa Barbara, CA 93110

805.683.3001

sophia.chang@brighthorizons.com
Sophia Chang

Early Steps to Learning, Santa Barbara County Education Office
320 N. “)” Street, Lompoc, CA 93436

805.7482.2575

earlystepstolearning@sbceo.org
Cynthia Godwin-Sherman

Goleta Valley Nursery School

550 Cambridge Drive, Goleta, CA 93117
805.964.5514

gvnsdirector@gmail.com

Michele Tappeiner

Growing Babies & Here We Grow Early Learning Center
487 Turnpike Road, Santa Barbara, CA 93111

805.967.8318

hasmitley@gmail.com

Heather Smitley, Heather Robbins

Hope 4 Kids Preschool & Infant/Toddler Center
560 N. La Cumbre Road, Santa Barbara, CA 93110

805.682.2300

hope4kidspreschool@gmail.com
Cheri Diaz
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La Honda State Preschool, Santa Barbara County Education Office
1213 N. “A” Street, Lompoc, CA 93436

805.742.0433

lahondastatepre@sbceo.org
Rosalinda Fletes

Las Flores Child Development Center, Santa Barbara Unified School District Child

Development Program
236 West Haley Street, Santa Barbara, CA 9310

805.965.1446

mirobertson@sbsdkl12.org
Michelle Robertson

Lou Grant Parent/Child Workshop
5400 6™ Street, Carpinteria, CA 93013

805.684.5310

ellenstoddard@gmail.com
Ellen Stoddard

Orfalea Children’s Center at Santa Barbara Cottage Hospital
2205 Castillo Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93105

805.879.8577
krussell@sbch.org

Keyo Russell

Orfalea Early Learning Center at Santa Barbara City College
365 Loma Alta, Santa Barbara, CA 93109

805.965.6883

rizo@sbcc.edu
Beth Rizo

Santa Maria CalSAFE — Santa Barbara County Education Office
829 Lincoln, Santa Maria, CA 93454

805.937.6356 ext. 1830
jthomas@smjuhsd.org

Jennifer Thomas

Storyteller Children’s Center Il
2121 De La Vina Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93105

805.682.9585
terri@storyteller.org

Terri Allison
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The Learningden Preschool
4485 Hollister Avenue, Santa Barbara CA 93110
805. 683.5801

emagik5@aol.com riley.msjennifer@hotmail.com
Erika Ronchietto, Jennifer Riley

The Learning Place State Preschool, Santa Barbara County Education Office
Utah Avenue, Vandenberg Air Force Base, CA 93437

805-742.2077
sbostwick@sbceo.org

Sharie Bostwick

Zaca Center Preschool, Santa Barbara County Education Office
27 Six Flags Circle, Buellton, CA 93437

805.688.0050
zacacenter@verizon.net
Shelley Grand

Recognized Sites

Recognized Sites are not available for visits.

e Coronel Center — Community Action Commission Head Start, Santa Barbara

e De Colores State Preschool —Santa Barbara County Education Office, Lompoc

e El Montecito School, Santa Barbara

e First Presbyterian Early Childhood Center, Santa Barbara

e Franklin Children’s Center- Santa Barbara Unified School District, Santa Barbara

e Los Alamos State Preschool —Santa Barbara County Education Office, Los Alamos

e Montecito Family YMCA Preschool, Montecito

e Santa Ynez Valley State Preschool —Santa Barbara County Education Office, Santa Ynez
e St. Vincent’s Early Childhood Education Center

e Upward Bound Preschool
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San Luis Obispo County

Demonstration Sites

Cuesta College Children’s Center — San Luis Obispo
880 Laureate Lane, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

805.546.3285, 805.305.7307
hhafley@cuesta.edu

Haila Hafley-Kluver

Cuesta College Children’s Center — Paso Robles
2800 Buena Vista Drive, Paso Robles, CA 93446

805.591.6292

lhandley@cuesta.edu
Lauren Handley

Orfalea Family and Associated Students, Inc. (ASl) Children’s Center Cal Poly
Cal Poly University, San Luis Obispo, CA 93407

805.756.1267

pgreig@calpoly.edu
Patti Greig, Tonya lverson

United Methodist Children’s Center

1515 Fredericks Street, San Luis Obispo, CA 93405
805.549.0332

sloumcc@charter.net

Martha Chivens, Claire Greither
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Ventura County

Demonstration Sites

Great Pacific Patagonia Child Development Center
259 W. Santa Clara St., Ventura, CA 93001

805.667.4780

maureen mcarthy@ patagonia.com
Maureen McArthy

Frederickson Family Early Childhood Center at California Lutheran University
3450 Campus Drive, Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

805.493.3247

edavis@callutheran.edu
Elaine Davis

Recognized Sites

Recognized Sites are not available for visits.

e Conejo Valley Adult School Parent Participation Preschool @ Horizon Hills
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